Vypust umyvadlova CLICK-CLACK nizka, plast, chrom

» Koupelna » Sifony » Vypusti

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Kdd vyrobce

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

PBEUVCPO1
10,00

PLAST BRNO

ks
EUVCPO1

162,00 K¢
196,02 K¢

>20 ks
6,0 ks

PLAST BRNO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/plast-brno

